TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

4 CHOC WITH WINDSOR PETITS FOUR SELECTION
(26 EA)

SKU: BBX3902

Categories: Gifts, Seasonal - Christmas Products

Tags: 4 choc, 4 choc box, chocolate box, chocolate gift, latte, praline,
toffee, windsor petit fours

Approx. pieces 26 | Pack size 1 x 26 | Piece size 59g / L80 x W82 x
H30mm |

Box of choice* filled with 4 chocolates: Simply Chocolate, Crispy Praline, Sticky Toffee and Vanilla Latte.

*Choose from 4 designs shown, subject to availability.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No
Lupin No
Eggs No
Fish No
Soybeans Yes
Milk Yes
Mustard No
Peanuts No
Sesame seeds No
Crustacea No
Molluscs No
Tree nuts Yes
Gluten Yes
Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/seasonal-christmas-products/gifts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/seasonal-christmas-products/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/4-choc/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/4-choc-box/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-box/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-gift/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/latte/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/praline/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/toffee/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/windsor-petit-fours/

TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2253
Calories 538
Fat (g) 30.7
Sat. fat (g) 17.9
Carbohydrate (g) 56.4
Sugar (g) 48.7
Protein (g) 51
Salt (g) 0.18
INGREDIENTS

Sticky Toffee (Milk Chocolate Dome - Dark Blob): Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter,
Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour], Sticky Toffee Caramel [Sugar, Glucose Syrup,
Sweetened Condensed Skimmed MILK (MILK, Sugar), Coconut Oil, Butter Fat, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Salt,
Natural Flavouring], Dark Chocolate [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural
Vanilla Flavour]. Simply Choc (Marbled Square - Dark & White Chocolate): White Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa
Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour], Dark Chocolate [Cocoa Mass,
Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour]. Crispy Praline (Milk Small Square -
White Zig Zag): Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA
Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour], MILK Filling [Vegetable Oil (Palm), Sugar, Skimmed MILK Powder, MILK
Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin)], Hazelnut Filling (NUTS) [Sugar, Hazelnuts,
Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Flavour], WHEAT Crunchies [WHEAT Flour, Rice Flour, Sugar, Whey
Powder (MILK), Salt, Sunflower Qil, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Emulsifiers (Glycerol Monostearate &
Sunflower Lecithin)], White Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin),
Natural Vanilla Flavour]. Vanilla Latte (White Dome - Dark Line): White Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole
MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour], Butterfat Blend [Vegetable Qil (Palm &
Rapeseed), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, MILK Fat, Emulsifier (Mono & Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Natural
Flavouring], Dark Chocolate [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla
Flavour], Natural Flavouring.




